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MVS MONTERREY

AUBITORIA DE TRANSIISIONES i

PERIODO DEL 13/08/2020 AL 31/08/2020

mmmmmmm:

XHSRO
13/08/2020
55237
18/08/2020
55237
24/08/2020
55237
31/08/2620
55237
imin-157 V1.5

MUNICIPIO DE
JUAREZ

MUNICIPIO DE
JUAREZ

MUNICIPIO DE
JUAREZ

MUNICIPIO DE
JUAREZ

NOTA INFORMATIVA MUN
DE JUAREZ LA MEJOR
13AGO 14HRS MIN 24.07

NOTA INFORMATIVA MUN
DE JUAREZ LA MEJOR
18AGO 14HRS MIN 10.53

NOTA INFORMATIVA MUN
DE JUAREZ LA MEJOR
24AGO 14HRS MIN 18.18

NOTA INFORMATIVA MUN
DE JUAREZ LA MEJOR
31AGO 14HRS MIN 19.59

NOTA 14:00:00
INFORMATIVA

NOTA 14:00:00
INFORMATIVA

NOTA 14:00:00
INFORMATIVA

NOTA 14:00:00
INFORMATIVA
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14:10:53

14:18:18

14:19:59
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